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6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
7.16 Victory Loan Reporter
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: wWorld’s
Great Artists: Dimitri Mitro-
poulos (Greece)2.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m, LONDON NEWS)
Operetta2.0

2.30 Music While You Work
3.30 Classical Hour
4.45 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 "Salute to the United
Navies"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME: |Gil Dech and his Concert Oreh-
estra,
Maori Selection (arr. Dech)
7.39 "Battle Honour: The 51st
Highland Division"
7.53 Glasgow Orpheus Choir8.3 Reginald Leopold and his
Orchestra playing old favour-ites in present-day settings
(BBC programme)8.27 From the Studio: Anita
Ritchie (soprano),
"Can Ye Sew Cushions?," ‘Jock
of Hazeldean," "Simmers a
Pleasant Time," "The Winter is
Past" (Alfred Mowat)
8.37 Fritz kKreisler (violin),"Gipsy Caprice" (Kreisler),"Lotus. Land" (Scott-Kreisler)
8.45 Paul Godwin’s Orchestra,
"Suites Funambulesque" (Mes-
sager)
8.58 Station notices
9. O Progress report on Victory
Loan totals
Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Donald Thorne (organ),
"March of the Toys’ (Herbert)
9.28 ‘Jezebel’s Daughter"
9.54 International Radio Orch-
estra,"Minute Marches"
410. 0 To Town on Two Pianos:
Arthur Young and Reginald
Forsythe (BBC programme)
410.16 Masters in Lighter Mood
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZN7O) DUNEDIN:
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7..0 After dinner music
8. 0 "The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Stage Door Canteen (U.S.A.
Pea ah
=
‘Light orchestra, musical
and ballads

— Starlight (BBC produc-tion)10,0 "Romany Spy"
10.15 Variety
10.80 Close down
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7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
9.16 A.C.E. TALK: " Winter
Soups and Chowders"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5.0 Children’s session
@.45 Variety Calling
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 ‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 Salute to the United Navies

ye Studio Recital by the Cale-onian Pipe Band
8'50 "Hunchback of Ben Ali"8.42 John Scott Trotter’s Orch-
estra :

8.45 ‘The Laughing Man" (final
episode)9. 0 Progress Report on Vic-
tory Loan Totals
Newsreel with Commentary
9.30 "At the Cafe Continental"
(BBC programme)
10.30 Close down

Monday. September 4ZB
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk

: 9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K, Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service sessionbg3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Quizz6.0 Hot Dates in History:
Serum in Alaska
London News
Long, Long AgoFred and Maggie Everybod
Officer Crossby
Commando Story
Dangerous JourneyCurrent Ceiling PricesWar Correspondent: The
idence
Susan Lee
Baffles
The Green Archer
One Man’s Family
Harmony LaneLondon News
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2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.0 Emma
10.15 We Were Young
10.30 How Green Was My Valley
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter session
41.0 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.15 London News :

The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
London News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOfficer Crossby
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: "The
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Conquered Cheer"
.20 Susan Lee
8.465 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 The Door with Seven Locks
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
Walden)
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.165 Victory Loan Reporter |

Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Emma
Movie Magazine \

How Green Was My Valley
Big Sister

k Lunchtime Fare
.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart2.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Musical Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
. O The Junior Quizz
. © Down Melody Lane
15 London News.
3
1
0 Fred and Maggie

ety fenOfficer Crossby (First
broadcast)
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7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 5 War Correspondent: The
Day is Coming
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Pedlar’s Pack
9. 0 The Forger
10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steele
and Grace Albert
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

47.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health talk9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Emma
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Rebecca
Big Sister

12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Anne Stewart talks
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
For Ever Young
Rita entertains
Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior Quizz
Robinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet
Commando Story
We Were Young
Current Ceiling PricesWar Correspondent: Listen
It Round
O Susan Lee |45 The Hunchback of Ben All9.0 Room 13
40. 0 Xavier Cugat and his Wal-dorf-Astoria Orchestra
11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
9. 0-9.30 Good morning!
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 Black Tulip7.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children745 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Fashion Commentary by
Susan
9. 0 The Forger9.30 Anne Stewart talks
10. 0 Close down
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